
Lubbock, Texas 30-Mar-14 # of Entries
Judges: (1) Bill Smith and (2) Frank Lindley Entry Fees 90 10 900

10 10 100
Cattle/Office Charge 30 10 300

Amount to Jackpot 500

Rider Membership # Horse Name CL# Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Rank Payout
Tyler O'Neal 2012076 Sunnys First Paulie 2008035 99 132 231 1 $300.00

Ryan Wakefield 2013031 Lil Wholly Pepto 2012843 107 121 228 2 $200.00

Landon Brown 2011070 Sheriffs Lady 2013112 100 126 226 3

Kameron Buchanan 2013022 Dusty Burson 2013063 94 120 214 4

Llano Bateman 2013026 Those R Some Boots 2013045 93 118 211 5

Justin Stanton 2013070 Kids Lil Wil 5096016 84 108 192 6

Zach Peters 2008022 Docs Silver Brow 2012948 85 106 191 7

Branda Hickman 2013021 Docs Dusty Duck 2013030 77 100 177 8

Llano Bateman 2013026 WR Swinging Shine 2013046 64 92 156 9

Rebecca Noggler 2013033 Razmataz Jazz 2013061 58 88 146 10

Amount Due to  RHAA/Entry

Wrangler Class Results



Wrangler Class Judge: (1)

Circles & 
Lead 

Changes
Roll 

Backs

Stopping 
and 

Backing Spins Total
Hold Cow 

at End

Up & 
Down 
Fence Total

Speed 
Rate & 

Tracking Stopping Pulling Total Left Circle
Right 
Circle Total Final Total

Rider Membership # Horse Name CL # 15 15 15 15 60 30 30 60 20 20 20 60 30 30 60 180

Llano Bateman 2013026 Those R Some Boots2013045 9 9 8 6 32 10 15 25 10 14 12 36 0 93

Justin Stanton 2013070 Kids Lil Wil 5096016 10 3 7 7 27 15 14 29 8 10 10 28 0 84

Zach Peters 2008022 Docs Silver Brow2012948 10 7 7 7 31 13 12 25 9 8 12 29 0 85

Branda Hickman 2013021 Docs Dusty Duck2013030 4 3 6 7 20 15 13 28 9 10 10 29 0 77

Ryan Wakefield 2013031 Lil Wholly Pepto2012843 10 10 9 10 39 18 15 33 11 12 12 35 0 107

Llano Bateman 2013026 WR Swinging Shine2013046 6 6 6 4 22 12 10 22 10 10 0 20 0 64

Tyler O'Neal 2012076 Sunnys First Paulie2008035 10 10 9 11 40 15 14 29 0 15 15 30 99

Rebecca Noggler 2013033 Razmataz Jazz2013061 4 4 5 7 20 8 10 18 0 10 10 20 58

Kameron Buchanan 2013022 Dusty Burson 2013063 10 8 9 8 35 14 14 28 11 8 12 31 0 94

Landon Brown 2011070 Sheriffs Lady 2013112 11 11 10 6 38 20 10 30 10 10 12 32 0 100

Roping Circling



Wrangler Class Judge: (2) Frank Lindley

Circles & 
Lead 

Changes
Roll 

Backs

Stopping 
and 

Backing Spins Total
Hold Cow 

at End

Up & 
Down 
Fence Total

Speed 
Rate & 

Tracking Stopping Pulling Total Left Circle
Right 
Circle Total Final Total

Rider Membership # Horse Name CL # 15 15 15 15 60 30 30 60 20 20 20 60 0 180

Llano Bateman 2013026 Those R Some Boots2013045 8 10 9 6 33 13 20 33 17 18 17 52 0 118

Justin Stanton 2013070 Kids Lil Wil 5096016 10 5 8 10 33 20 13 33 12 14 16 42 0 108

Zach Peters 2008022 Docs Silver Brow2012948 10 8 9 9 36 14 17 31 12 11 16 39 0 106

Branda Hickman 2013021 Docs Dusty Duck2013030 6 5 9 8 28 18 17 35 11 11 15 37 0 100

Ryan Wakefield 2013031 Lil Wholly Pepto2012843 11 10 9 11 41 22 19 41 14 10 15 39 0 121

Llano Bateman 2013026 WR Swinging Shine2013046 7 8 8 6 29 15 15 30 17 16 0 33 0 92

Tyler O'Neal 2012076 Sunnys First Paulie2008035 12 12 10 13 47 19 20 39 0 22 24 46 132

Rebecca Noggler 2013033 Razmataz Jazz2013061 9 7 8 9 33 13 14 27 0 12 16 28 88

Kameron Buchanan 2013022 Dusty Burson 2013063 10 8 9 9 36 19 19 38 17 14 15 46 0 120

Landon Brown 2011070 Sheriffs Lady 2013112 10 11 10 9 40 21 19 40 17 13 16 46 0 126

Roping Circling
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